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Sessions
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 16 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

2 Tue 23 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc

3 Tue 30 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc

4 Tue 6 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc

5 Tue 13 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc

6 Tue 20 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny

Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

7 Tue 27 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri, S.TP.,

M.Si.

8 Tue 5 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si.

2 Merynda Indriyani Syafutri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Tue 19 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri, S.TP.,

M.Si.

10 Tue 26 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri, S.TP.,

M.Si.

11 Tue 2 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri, S.TP.,

M.Si.

12 Tue 9 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

198203012003122002; Dr.

Merynda Indriyani Syafutri, S.TP.,

M.Si.

13 Tue 16 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si.

14 Tue 30 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si.

15 Tue 7 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si.

16 Tue 14 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-L01 PTH2210

FISIOLOGI DAN TEKNOLOGI

PASCAPANEN

197502062002122002; Friska

Syaiful, S.TP., M.Si.
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